Start List —- NAOC 2024 Knockout Sprint

2024-08-08

M—Qualifier1 58 Entries

Start Time Name

09:33 Konotopetz, Damian
09:35 Le Helloco, Alec
09:37 Riley, Danny

09:39 Smith, Matthew
09:41 Kemp, Eric

09:43 Fransson, Isak
09:45 Turcanu, Philipe
09:47 Mather, Shawn
09:49 Olaru, Maricel
09:51 Graham, Tomas
09:53 Bakker, David
09:55 Frolenko, Victor
09:57 Free, Chris

09:59 Egilson, Kelly

10:01 Teutsch, Alex
10:03 Mclintosh, Jordan
10:05 Aird, Alec

10:07 Picard, Mael

10:09 Klochko, Roman
10:11 Bédard, Martin
10:13 Edmunds, Timothy
10:15 Smith, Wil

10:17 Smith, Jeff

10:19 Revells, Connor
10:21 Tabay, Konrad
10:23 Rodin, Artem

10:25 Wong, Aqua Sze Yeuk
10:27 Man, Chi Kin

10:29 Picard, Vincent
10:31 Maslanka, Gary
10:33 Ignatin, Alexander
10:35 Koizumi, Tomoki
10:37 Chung, Raymond
10:39 Simpson, Steve
10:41 Mercer, Derick
10:43 Ngan, Christopher
10:45 Revells, Dylan
10:47 Yarkie, Greg

10:49 Edmunds-Boerschke, Ewan
10:51 Leung, Sunning
10:53 Beveridge, Gene
10:55 Grant, Dave

10:57 NG, Patrick

10:59 Rangert, Andreas
11:01 Edmunds, Carter
11:03 Nelson, Reid

11:05 Campbell, Jonathan
11:07 Picard, Evan

11:09 Byshkin, Sergiy
11:11 Tabay, Oliver
11:13 Gagne, Jean Francois
11:15 Beckmann, Andrew
11:17 Gagne, Henri
11:19 Hunter, Gord

11:21 Denotkine, Greg

2350 Meters  Start Course: 1
Club SI Num
CDB 8028941
oocC 8660063
NEOC 8602023
QOC/USA 8272728
oocC 8662631
DGL 8667111
oocC 8647670
USMAOC 8502660
CAOC 8197801
GvOC 8662636
Sage Orienteering and Rogaining Club 8028936
DVOA 2037931
oocC 1220184
CDB 7204467
oocC 1444025
GvOC 8511075
DGL 2097657
MUC Orientation 8172007
Ramblers 1967016
Quebec-province 2132323
GvOC 8008126
DGL 8508982
0oocC 8511084
oocC 2219736
0oocC 2036892
DGL 1395066
TOC 8670147
Hong Kong Island Orienteering Force 8667720
MUC Orientation 8200975
ROC/USA 8648374
Ramblers 2040017
Iruma OLC 2132313
TOC 1931385
SMOC 8112478
BKO 8214545
COC 2132330
0oocC 8002866
EOOC 8630857
0oocC 2219735
Hong Kong Orienteering Club 8639094
GvOC 8228008
DGL 9200864
HKAYP 8720232
IKHP Huskvarna 8013179
GvOoC 2443703
None 2132347
NEOC 8011571
ACCRO 8028932
Ramblers 9201962
0oocC 339704
Ramblers 8511088
ROC/USA 8507379
Ramblers 2029190
oocC 8001823
Ramblers 8005375

C-N

C-N

C-N
C-N
C-N
C-N

C-N

C-N
C-N

C-N

C-N

IOF ID
11953
44342
41231
45474
11645
32924
20569
45566
14400
25328
25430
43614
49805
20104
17173
45303
49509

13214

51111

33276

50911

34282

7613

14060

MeOS 2024-07-31 18:02:52, M—Qualifier1, (1/6)

IOF Rank

(9999)



11:23 Tumak, Yuriy

11:25 Hotta, Ryo

11:27 Andersson, Rikard
M—Qualifier2  ©8 Entries

Start Time Name

09:33 Curiger, Thomas
09:35 Barrett, Joseph
09:37 Rennie, Graeme
09:39 McLaren, Andrew
09:41 Finlayson-Johnecheck, Mori
09:43 Michelsen, Christian
09:45 Poe, Dylan

09:47 Doogan, Brenden
09:49 Boelens, lan

09:51 Jacques, Etienne
09:53 Sunko, Samuel
09:55 Giacometti, Carlo
09:57 Konotopetz, Larry
09:59 Bakker, Simon
10:01 Fey, Erik

10:03 Free, Nigel

10:05 Leung, Adrian
10:07 Canudas Velilla, Aleix
10:09 Edmunds, Geraint
10:11 Schuessler, Thomas
10:13 Denotkine, Max
10:15 Tumak, lvan

10:17 Good, Ted

10:19 Shahbazian, Charlie
10:21 Smith, Grayson
10:23 Blake, Erik

10:25 Pinkham, Anthony
10:27 Johnston, Brian
10:29 Cross, Christopher
10:31 Ho, Yin To

10:33 Morse, Clinton
10:35 Hildes, Dave
10:37 Bédard, Alexis
10:39 Revells, Mike
10:41 Bjoergum, Jon
10:43 Nowlan, Julien
10:45 Mahoney, Jack
10:47 Schmidt, Kurt
10:49 Winn, Jonathan
10:51 Rouse, Simon
10:53 DeBons, Jeremy
10:55 Tarry, Stephen
10:57 Masalkov, Vadim
10:59 Hancock, Sheldon
11:01 Kwok, Kin Kwan
11:03 Pearson, Forest
11:05 Saile, Patrick
11:07 Naess, Oivind
11:09 Connell, Sherlock
11:11 Mallett, Daniel
11:13 Gagné, Philippe
11:15 Tuliev, Victor
11:17 Bolland, Brendan
11:19 Ignatin, Andrei
11:21 Wong, Hydro
11:23 Tryson, Glen

FWOC 7030544
OC Tortoise 2132320
0oocC 7207830
2300 Meters  Start Course: 2
Club SI Num
OLC Kapreolo 8133742
QOC/USA 8582023
GvOC 8084279
FWOC 8001257
NEOC 8174762
DGL 8005370
OCIN/USA 8172123
DGL 8008132
oocC 1112501
ACCRO 8008125
HVO 8512603
RMOC Rocky Mtn 8487112
CDB 1422499
Sage Orienteering and Rogaining Club 8084286
ROC/USA 8112628
(0]0]e; 8508998
CcOoC 8010927
Club Orientacio Bergueda 7800124
EOOC 889985
Ramblers 8647669
Ramblers 8518309
FWOC 8488550
QOC/USA 8540161
CAOC 8505397
oocC 8508984
YOA 8629115
CROC 7211210
CDB 2136264
Ramblers 8008865
GvOoC 8504263
WCOC/USA 8043262
YOA 9201958
Quebec-province 2097622
oocC 249696
Kristiansand OK 8719029
HHOC 1967015
FWOC 2097645
DGL 7002120
FWOC 8495020
Dandenong Ranges Orienteering Club 8122218
QOC/USA 887762
UNO 8658990
DVOA 8071869
0]0]e; 8667123
METOC 8518666
YOA 8256009
DGL 790819
DGL 2068510
0oocC 8056129
oocC 8658981
Ramblers 1967021
Ramblers 9200514
Waroc UK 9041330
Ramblers 8036442
TOC 8670085
DVOA 8012115

C-N

Elig.

C-N

C-N

C-N

C-N
C-N
C-N

C-N

20080

IOF ID
18892
41930
15427
40158
45842
23276
28615
47241
47347
47341
48403
22900
11955
40199
43242
49806
12681

45972

14294

12301
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IOF Rank



11:25 Edmunds, Tristan
11:27 Ho, Stephen
M—Qualifier3 o7 Entries

Start Time Name

09:33 Naess, Jan Erik
09:35 Schaniel, Ricardo
09:37 Ahlswede, Gregory
09:39 Graham, Robert
09:41 Torrance, Jon

09:43 Konotopetz, Darius
09:45 Bergstrom, Alexander
09:47 Connell, James
09:49 Mahoney, Daniel
09:51 Zakrevski, Peter
09:53 Anderson, Robbie
09:57 Winn, Gavan

09:59 Fey, Carl

10:01 McLaren, Tim

10:03 Burnham, Jimmy
10:05 Burnham, Christopher
10:07 Minto, Aidan

10:09 Duret, Stefan

10:11 Fleming, Brian

10:13 Schmidt, Taylan
10:15 Minto, Robert

10:17 Ng, Stephen

10:19 Mahoney, William
10:21 Granovskiy, Boris
10:23 Riley, Wyatt

10:25 Wild, Michael

10:27 Ariga, Yusuke

10:29 Broomfield, Tristan
10:31 Connell, Woodrow
10:33 Cuff-Chartrand, Geoffrey
10:35 Chapman, Mark
10:37 Broomfield, Hugh
10:39 Woods, Stanley
10:41 Jacques, Adam
10:43 French, Nevin

10:45 Smith, Troy

10:47 Fey, Mark

10:49 Aubets Rafart, Ramon
10:51 Gadjanski, Emil
10:53 Heron, Stephen
10:55 Fleming, Martin
10:57 Lefebvre, Paul

10:59 Masalkov, Mark
11:01 Smith, Gabriel

11:03 Caldwell, Christopher
11:05 Fisher, Kevin

11:.07 O'Callaghan, Danny
11:09 Powell, Henry

11:11 Squire, Larry

11:13 Yumita, Kazuki

11:15 Matrosos, Kevin
11:17 Astridge, Justin
11:19 Christiansen, Jens
11:21 Cady, David

11:23 Cote-Jacques, Philippe
11:25 Polivka, Petr

11:27 Zakrevski, Yuri

GVvOC 2260207
Hong Kong Orienteering Club 8062126
2325 Meters  Start Course: 3
Club Sl Num
CAOC 8303039
Bussola OK 8030400
DVOA 8001261
00C 8001363
00C 8021914
CDB 8666781
00C 8658988
00C 8056122
0o0oC 8028931
BGR 8414062
00C 9101546
FWOC 8495013
ROC/USA 8518855
FWOC 8495026
CSU/USA 2033321
GMOC 8021129
Stars Orienteering 8004537
EOOC 8143989
RMOC Rocky Mtn 2025152
DGL 7002114
CDB 8004527
TOC 2097640
00C 8481130
Grizzly Orienteering 8029120
DVOA 8090773
OLK Argus 8636090
OC Tortoise 8392023
0o0oC 2154460
00C 8056131
DGL 2097646
SYO/GBR 8628628
00C 2036881
GvOC 8001930
ACCRO 8511077
TOC 8508988
AVOC 8361630
ROC/USA 8112621
Club Orientacio Bergueda 8191971
DGL 7204472
ONB 7006666
RMOC Rocky Mtn 8174754
0o0oC 8667117
DVOA 8080183
FWOC 2036900
GrizO 8503985
EMPO/USA 8003341
RMOC Rocky Mtn 8657447
00C 9201577
VICO 8228777
Irumashi OLC 2097641
Sage Orienteering and Rogaining Club 8141015
FWOC 8001260
SMOC 2025747
BFLO/USA 8502655
ACCRO 8191919
0ooC 8001929
HVO 7500078

MeOS 2024-07-31 18:02:52, M—Qualifier2, (3/6)

C-N
21043

IOF ID
20566  (
N 36515  (
N 6830
10043 (
17336 (
11954  (
7572 (
8527
45612 (9999)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

IOF Rank

N 23267
6973

50749
N 9441

39443
N 25931
N 36552
28588

27580
47565

C-N

C-N
C-N
C-N

50517



F—Qualifier1 ~ 43 Entries

Start Time Name

09:34 Campbell, Alison
09:36 Suhocki, Paige
09:38 Colleran, Jessica
09:40 Duhamel, Charlotte
09:42 Stone, Piper
09:44 Mahoney, Kaylee
09:46 deBlonk, Kate
09:48 Sherwood, Emma
09:50 Demichelis, Alixia
09:52 Jensen, Rebecca
09:54 Leduc, Nesta
09:56 Morse, Ellen
09:58 Sam, Pauline
10:00 Netreba, Varvara
10:02 Moss, Katherine
10:04 Picard, Rebecca
10:06 Woods, Joanne
10:08 Carrigan, Patty
10:10 Cheng, Hilda
10:12 Schneider, Ellice
10:14 Smith, Sofia

10:16 OCallaghan, Eadie
10:18 Campbell, Victoria
10:20 Bakker, Cathy
10:22 Judge, Peggy
10:24 Frolenko, Svetlana
10:26 Edmunds, Marilyn
10:28 Tryson, Janet
10:30 James, Pam

10:32 Donald, Shirley
10:34 Scott, Rebecca
10:36 Klieshchova, Kristina
10:38 Scott, Imogene
10:40 Chapman, Hannah
10:42 Revells, Lucy
10:44 Tumak, Oleksandra
10:46 Clough, Fiona
10:48 Smith, Cheryl
10:50 Hall, Kristin

10:52 Edmunds-Boerschke, Saskia
10:54 Fleming, Penelope
10:56 Riley, Angelica
10:58 Tulieva, Nina

F—Qualifier2 42 Entries

Start Time Name

09:34 Astridge, Robyn
09:36 Schuessler, Nora
09:38 Borish, Tori

09:40 Campbell, Anna
09:42 Fleming, loana
09:44 Clarke, Alexandra
09:46 Dixon, Sydney
09:48 OCallaghan, Kendal
09:50 Smith, Mia

09:52 Barr, Kathryn

09:54 Connell, Linda
09:56 lliukhina, Olga
09:58 Khokhotva, Katerina

2350 Meters

2300 Meters

Club
DVOA
DVOA
CcoC
NEOC
cocC
0o0oC
NEOC
FWOC
Ramblers
cocC
YOA
WCOC/USA
TOC
Ramblers
DVOA
ACCRO
GvOC
DVOA
HKAYP
VICO
DGL
RMOC Rocky Mtn
NEOC
0o0oC

0

DVOA
EOOC
DVOA
AVOC
KOC
0o0oC
Ramblers
GvOC
SYO/GBR
0o0oC
FWOC
BKO
AVOC
NEOC
0o0oC
RMOC Rocky Mtn
DVOA
Ramblers

Club

FWOC

Ramblers

RMOC Rocky Mtn
TSN

RMOC Rocky Mtn
COoC

QOC/USA

RMOC Rocky Mtn
DGL

FWOC

0o0C

Ramblers
Frontenac Legends OC

Start

Start

Course: 1

SI Num
8314815
8041808
8003345
1500826
1500537
8008866
8505393
8001349
7170614
8505394
8639644
2026046
2132340
8001362
8003751
1220192
8084281
2046893
8720231
8228778
8511090
8129805
8414091
8056125
350195

2017973
2136265
8018034
8647666
999011

280009

8662635
8243341
8181011
2143592
7210187
8640463
8667119
8652551
2035107
2443737
8019700
9200517

Course: 2

SI Num
8667112
8223355
8021932
8414087
8174761
1500843
8174778
8665524
8508991
8640487
2020354
1410088
2132327

m
5

z

Z0zZz00z0zzzzZ
z

C-N

C-N

C-N

C-N

Elig.

IOF ID
815

40206
34356
50786
49807
48609
47139
5343

19374

5247

IOF ID
39561
46349
593

34248
4136

49808
48178
46581
50750
21891

MeOS 2024-07-31 18:02:52, F—Qualifier1, (4/6)

IOF Rank

IOF Rank



10:00 DeBons, Virginia
10:02 Hald, Ragnhild
10:04 Lundgren, Christin
10:06 Owen, Marion
10:08 Fillebrown, Sandy
10:10 Tabay, Beatrice
10:12 Tumak, Antonina
10:14 Fleming, Heidi
10:16 Connolly, Mary-Ellen
10:18 Belova, Aléna
10:20 Picard, Alice

10:22 Mahoney, Grace
10:24 Au, Wing See
10:26 Smith, Katarina
10:28 Nales, Clara

10:30 Granovskiy, Inara
10:32 Horiguchi, Naho
10:34 Byers-Jensen, Kate
10:36 Bridgeman, Stina
10:38 Beecroft, Kris
10:40 Tuliev, Alexandra
10:42 Menshova, Ekaterina
10:44 Edmunds, Bethany
10:46 Aird, Olena

10:48 O'Connell, Jennifer
10:50 Powell, Lily

10:52 Durand, Clare
10:54 Gadjanski, Kris
10:56 Edmunds, Amanda

F—Qualifier3 41 Entries

Start Time Name

09:34 Hall, Bridget

09:36 Waddington, Emma
09:38 Kent-Purcell, Sophie
09:40 Smith, Holly

09:42 Suhocki, Grace
09:44 Fransson, Lia

09:46 Hagberg, Ingrid
09:48 Lonn, Julia

09:50 Suhocki, Ava

09:52 Davis, Peg

09:54 Filippova, Anastasia
09:56 De Miniac, Gwenola
09:58 Zsok, Rita

10:00 Ignatina, Alisa
10:02 Good, Keg

10:04 Nales, Freya

10:06 Garriga Sala, Anna
10:08 Keim, Julie

10:10 Winn, Teresa

10:12 Moriya, Fuka

10:14 Merka, Alex

10:16 Picard, Naomie
10:18 Cuff, Katherine
10:20 Mahoney, Abigail
10:22 Zakrevski, Albina
10:24 Curiger, Priska
10:26 Farrand, Colleen
10:28 Doogan, Kim

10:30 Ngan, Mia

10:32 Blacklock, Brenda

QOC/USA
Kristiansand OK
FWOC

FWOC

DVOA

ooC

FWOC

RMOC Rocky Mtn
oocC

Ramblers

MUC Orientation
FWOC

Hong Kong Orienteering Club

DGL

0o0oC
Grizzly Orienteering
Iruma OLC
CcoC
ROC/USA
QOC/USA
Ramblers
TOC
GvOC
DGL
Ramblers
0o0oC
LAOC
DGL

0o0oC

2325 Meters Start

Club

NEOC

DGL

ONS

0oocC

DVOA

DGL

0o0oC

DVOA

DVOA

TSN
Ramblers
MUC Orientation
0o0oC
Ramblers
QOC/USA
0o0oC

Club Orientacio Bergueda
DVOA
FWOC
Irumashi OLC
QOC/USA
ACCRO

DGL

FWOC

HVO

OLC Kapreolo
DGL

DGL

CcoC

ICO

7102379
8719028
8495025
8495050
8195409
2036882
1006026
2443736
8511076
2224804
8141210
8541902
8515812
8508978
8511091
8523246
2132338
8502659
8648373
8223628
9200516
8631546
1391712
2097644
8008861
8002865
1421761
7765555
1391713

Course: 3

S| Num
8011562
8012489
8511094
8511093
8021212
8526332
8509000
8309598
8040811
2229826
263823
8170675
339703
8655998
2026239
8511095
8488538
7200903
8495043
8502616
8487117
1112502
2097632
2132324
8521103
8290665
7207658
8504259
2097630
8540053

MeOS 2024-07-31 18:02:52, F—Qualifier2, (5/6)

Elig.

51109

34283

50581

51081

IOF ID
37018
6311

49537
45766
50064
49538
49694
50767
40203
1138

51110

25074
37033

IOF Rank



10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:54
10:56

Varela, Aurore
Graham, Marketa
Finlayson-Johnecheck, Isla
Rance, Meghan
Gosselin, Cathy

Li, Xinxin

Fichman, Anna
Filippova, Anna
Bouchard, Caroline
Johnecheck, Wendy
Mahoney, Kim

Ramblers
0ooC
NEOC
GvOC
ACCRO
CcoC
Ramblers
Ramblers
ACCRO
NEOC
0o0oC

8280358
8658987
2154830
504068

1220195
2097639
8516409
339661

2219742
504003

2143589

MeOS 2024-07-31 18:02:52, F—Qualifier3, (6/6)

C-N
C-N
N

C-N
C-N
N

C-N

C-N
N
C-N



